
+ +  
swivels easily

+ +  
wear resistant

+ + +
shock proof

+ + +
floor protective

+ +  
weather proof

Swivel castor

Load Capacity kg:

Preload force daN:

max.spring travel mm:

Overall height H mm:

Hole spacing HS mm:

Hole-Ø HD mm:

Swivel radius SR mm:

Wheel bearing:

Dimension of top plate TP
mm:

Product data sheet

Swivel castor MFA 125 ZK
Spring-loaded Castors Series MFA - Wheel Z

 -30 °C - +80 °C

Wheel

Tread: Cast polyurethane, 95±3 Shore A

Wheel centre, Cast-iron - painted

Fork

Medium duty spring castors Finish: black painted,
Polyurethane buffer spring, double ball bearing, equaliser
swinging on bronze bushes

Wheel-∅  A x width B mm: 125x30

200

Load capacity tested according to EN 12530 and EN 12527

90

25

207

105x85

80x60

11

96

Ball bearing

Advantages
 silent in motion​
 low rolling resistance​
 high abrasion and tear resistance​
 high resistance to shocks​
 good chemical resistance

Applications

– Decoration carts
– Stage equipment
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